
Drawer Report By Satellite

1/3/2026

BABES

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$1,395.39 $0.00 ($4,243.62) ($29.00)  130 $5,668.01 $0.00 $0.00 $5,639.01 $0.00  242 12/31/2025

$1,395.76 $0.00 ($5,394.53) ($180.12)  132 $6,970.41 $0.00 $0.00 $6,790.29 $0.00  281 1/1/2026

$1,847.17 $0.00 ($2,393.28) ($26.26)  146 $4,266.71 $0.00 $0.00 $4,240.45 $0.00  264 1/2/2026

BABES $4,638.32 $0.00 ($12,031.43) ($235.38)  408 $16,905.13  787 $0.00 $0.00 $16,669.75 $0.00 GWGW

CENTURY

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$331.20 $0.00 ($1,888.60) ($80.00)  93 $2,299.80 $0.00 $0.00 $2,219.80 $0.00  134 12/31/2025

$528.14 $0.00 ($545.16) ($10.00)  41 $1,083.30 $0.00 $0.00 $1,073.30 $0.00  64 1/1/2026

$1,065.35 $0.00 ($1,083.10) ($18.30)  83 $2,166.75 $0.00 $0.00 $2,148.45 $0.00  108 1/2/2026

CENTURY $1,924.69 $0.00 ($3,516.86) ($108.30)  217 $5,549.85  306 $0.00 $0.00 $5,441.55 $0.00 GWGW

CHANDLER INN

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$1,209.67 $6,000.00 ($6,334.28) ($54.80)  43 $1,598.75 $0.00 $0.00 $1,543.95 $0.00  133 12/31/2025

$238.50 $0.00 ($66.80) $0.00  16 $305.30 $0.00 $0.00 $305.30 $0.00  48 1/1/2026

$1,714.60 $0.00 ($767.20) ($69.25)  81 $2,551.05 $0.00 $0.00 $2,481.80 $0.00  246 1/2/2026

CHANDLER INN $3,162.77 $6,000.00 ($7,168.28) ($124.05)  140 $4,455.10  427 $0.00 $0.00 $4,331.05 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT

DJS DUGOUT

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$3,508.00 $0.00 ($2,234.18) ($36.50)  148 $5,778.68 $0.00 $0.00 $5,742.18 $0.00  852 12/31/2025

$767.04 $0.00 ($2,590.33) ($56.00)  155 $3,413.37 $0.00 $0.00 $3,357.37 $0.00  240 1/1/2026
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$852.33 $1,400.00 ($4,382.54) ($154.24)  163 $3,989.11 $0.00 $0.00 $3,834.87 $0.00  264 1/2/2026

DJS DUGOUT $5,127.37 $1,400.00 ($9,207.05) ($246.74)  466 $13,181.16  1,356 $0.00 $0.00 $12,934.42 $0.00 1STBANK1STBANK

EAGLES CLUB

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$233.29 $0.00 ($532.38) $0.00  34 $765.67 $0.00 $0.00 $765.67 $0.00  43 12/31/2025

$281.50 $0.00 ($415.32) ($9.00)  33 $705.82 $0.00 $0.00 $696.82 $0.00  52 1/2/2026

EAGLES CLUB $514.79 $0.00 ($947.70) ($9.00)  67 $1,471.49  95 $0.00 $0.00 $1,462.49 $0.00 

JAMMERS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$989.13 $0.00 ($212.57) ($19.00)  70 $1,220.70 $0.00 $0.00 $1,201.70 $0.00  136 12/31/2025

$146.33 $0.00 ($225.35) $0.00  11 $371.68 $0.00 $0.00 $371.68 $0.00  33 1/1/2026

$176.22 $0.00 ($874.91) ($19.80)  63 $1,070.93 $0.00 $0.00 $1,051.13 $0.00  118 1/2/2026

JAMMERS $1,311.68 $0.00 ($1,312.83) ($38.80)  144 $2,663.31  287 $0.00 $0.00 $2,624.51 $0.00 BofWBofW

KENO-DUGOUT

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$6,930.68 $0.00 ($16,393.29) ($526.90)  994 $22,699.87 $1,350.00 ($199.00) $22,172.97 $0.00  2,109 12/31/2025

$2,357.67 $500.00 ($7,805.93) ($109.10)  404 $9,772.70 $0.00 $0.00 $9,663.60 $0.00  816 1/1/2026

$7,461.15 $0.00 ($9,102.47) ($337.89)  799 $16,921.51 $0.00 ($20.00) $16,583.62 $0.00  1,863 1/2/2026

KENO-DUGOUT $16,749.50 $500.00 ($33,301.69) ($973.89)  2,197 $49,394.08  4,788 $1,350.00 ($219.00) $48,420.19 $0.00 

MORANS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$704.87 $0.00 ($713.93) $0.00  40 $1,418.80 $0.00 $0.00 $1,418.80 $0.00  65 12/31/2025

$59.80 $0.00 ($264.80) $0.00  12 $324.60 $0.00 $0.00 $324.60 $0.00  33 1/1/2026
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$456.39 $0.00 ($908.21) $0.00  38 $1,364.60 $0.00 $0.00 $1,364.60 $0.00  86 1/2/2026

MORANS $1,221.06 $0.00 ($1,886.94) $0.00  90 $3,108.00  184 $0.00 $0.00 $3,108.00 $0.00 USBUSB

OLDE TOWNE

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$1,190.57 $0.00 ($482.63) ($11.40)  43 $1,684.60 $0.00 $0.00 $1,673.20 $0.00  80 12/31/2025

$301.06 $600.00 ($562.52) ($3.50)  11 $267.08 $0.00 $0.00 $263.58 $0.00  20 1/1/2026

$72.81 $300.00 ($1,873.76) $0.00  50 $1,646.57 $0.00 $0.00 $1,646.57 $0.00  96 1/2/2026

OLDE TOWNE $1,564.44 $900.00 ($2,918.91) ($14.90)  104 $3,598.25  196 $0.00 $0.00 $3,583.35 $0.00 

PAPACHUCKS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$613.81 $0.00 ($1,954.93) $0.00  107 $2,568.74 $0.00 $0.00 $2,568.74 $0.00  172 12/31/2025

$457.74 $0.00 ($36.65) $0.00  23 $494.39 $0.00 $0.00 $494.39 $0.00  36 1/1/2026

$767.76 $0.00 ($300.12) ($25.25)  60 $1,093.13 $0.00 $0.00 $1,067.88 $0.00  98 1/2/2026

PAPACHUCKS $1,839.31 $0.00 ($2,291.70) ($25.25)  190 $4,156.26  306 $0.00 $0.00 $4,131.01 $0.00 USBUSB

PATS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$547.18 $0.00 ($1,424.57) $0.00  69 $1,971.75 $0.00 $0.00 $1,971.75 $0.00  126 12/31/2025

$429.89 $0.00 ($183.96) $0.00  23 $613.85 $0.00 $0.00 $613.85 $0.00  35 1/1/2026

$35.95 $0.00 ($624.95) $0.00  41 $660.90 $0.00 $0.00 $660.90 $0.00  52 1/2/2026

PATS $1,013.02 $0.00 ($2,233.48) $0.00  133 $3,246.50  213 $0.00 $0.00 $3,246.50 $0.00 USBUSB

SHOOTERS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$589.45 $700.00 ($636.05) ($3.00)  22 $528.50 $0.00 $0.00 $525.50 $0.00  35 12/31/2025
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($19.40) $0.00 ($554.40) $0.00  9 $535.00 $0.00 $0.00 $535.00 $0.00  16 1/2/2026

SHOOTERS $570.05 $700.00 ($1,190.45) ($3.00)  31 $1,063.50  51 $0.00 $0.00 $1,060.50 $0.00 USBUSB

SORTIES

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$255.14 $0.00 ($870.60) ($123.00)  40 $1,248.74 $0.00 $0.00 $1,125.74 $0.00  76 12/31/2025

$134.33 $0.00 ($208.92) $0.00  15 $343.25 $0.00 $0.00 $343.25 $0.00  22 1/1/2026

$189.01 $0.00 ($257.57) $0.00  18 $446.58 $0.00 $0.00 $446.58 $0.00  31 1/2/2026

SORTIES $578.48 $0.00 ($1,337.09) ($123.00)  73 $2,038.57  129 $0.00 $0.00 $1,915.57 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT

SUNDOWNER

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$647.26 $0.00 ($2,246.10) ($150.90)  145 $3,044.26 $0.00 $0.00 $2,893.36 $0.00  268 12/31/2025

$813.47 $0.00 ($382.37) $0.00  43 $1,195.84 $0.00 $0.00 $1,195.84 $0.00  66 1/1/2026

$1,039.54 $0.00 ($1,458.18) ($50.55)  152 $2,548.27 $0.00 $0.00 $2,497.72 $0.00  200 1/2/2026

SUNDOWNER $2,500.27 $0.00 ($4,086.65) ($201.45)  340 $6,788.37  534 $0.00 $0.00 $6,586.92 $0.00 WellsWells

VARSITY

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$11.10 $0.00 ($1,503.70) ($20.00)  66 $1,534.80 $0.00 $0.00 $1,514.80 $0.00  104 12/31/2025

($53.32) $0.00 ($2,074.96) ($279.75)  68 $2,301.39 $0.00 $0.00 $2,021.64 $0.00  125 1/1/2026

$455.52 $0.00 ($2,470.23) ($108.50)  113 $3,034.25 $0.00 $0.00 $2,925.75 $0.00  189 1/2/2026

VARSITY $413.30 $0.00 ($6,048.89) ($408.25)  247 $6,870.44  418 $0.00 $0.00 $6,462.19 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT

VFW - GILMOR

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$820.90 $0.00 ($1,173.60) $0.00  107 $1,994.50 $0.00 $0.00 $1,994.50 $0.00  141 12/31/2025
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$693.60 $0.00 ($277.05) ($21.00)  54 $991.65 $0.00 $0.00 $970.65 $0.00  67 1/1/2026

$620.17 $0.00 ($330.48) ($17.50)  68 $968.15 $0.00 $0.00 $950.65 $0.00  99 1/2/2026

VFW - GILMORE $2,134.67 $0.00 ($1,781.13) ($38.50)  229 $3,954.30  307 $0.00 $0.00 $3,915.80 $0.00 USBUSB

Totals:
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